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No

-

12

0) 

1

9

1 

1284

34/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3912

7/20

23 

MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-13 

WRI

T 

BRA

NCH 

(DI

VIS

ION 

BEN

CH-

3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

1

9

2 

1284

39/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

5667

/202

2 

MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-13 

WRI

T 

BRA

NCH

-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

1

9

3 

1284

44/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C-

8874

/202

3 

M/S MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-08 

CON

TEM

PT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

1

9

4 

1284

49/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C-

8873

/202

3 

MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-08 

CON

TEM

PT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

1

9

5 

1284

50/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C-

8872

/202

3 

M/S MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-08 

CON

TEM

PT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

1

9

6 

1284

51/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C-

8870

/202

3 

M/S MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-08 

CON

TEM

PT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

1

9

1284

53/2

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C-
M/S MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA  

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-08 

CON

TEM

(S

ea



7 023 8869

/202

3 

L PT t 

No

-

3) 

1

9

8 

1284

54/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C-

4811

/202

3 

M/S MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-08 

CON

TEM

PT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

1

9

9 

1284

55/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C-

8868

/202

3 

M/S MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-08 

CON

TEM

PT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

0

0 

1284

56/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C-

4810

/202

3 

M/S MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-08 

CON

TEM

PT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

0

1 

1284

57/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C-

4809

/202

3 

M/S MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-08 

CON

TEM

PT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

0

2 

1284

58/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C-

4808

/202

3 

M/S MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-08 

CON

TEM

PT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

0

3 

1284

59/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C-

4807

/202

3 

M/S MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-08 

CON

TEM

PT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

0

4 

1284

60/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C-

4805

/202

3 

M/S MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-08 

CON

TEM

PT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

0

5 

1284

61/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3954

9/20

23 

MANAS PATI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-08 

WRI

T 

BRA

NCH

-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

22

) 



2

0

6 

1285

14/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

2629

/202

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-08 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

0

7 

1285

17/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

770/

2023 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-08 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

0

8 

1285

20/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

2279

/202

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-06 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

0

9 

1285

24/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

2464

/202

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-06 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

1

0 

1285

28/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

2465

/202

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-06 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

1

1 

1285

33/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

2275

/202

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

10-06 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

1

2 

1285

35/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

2275

/202

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-06 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

1

3 

1285

36/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

2471

/202

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-06 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

1

4 

1285

38/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

2213

/202

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-06 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-



3) 

2

1

5 

1285

42/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

2209

/202

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-06 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

1

6 

1285

48/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

2461

/202

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-06 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

1

7 

1285

49/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

2600

/202

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-06 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

1

8 

1285

52/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

2199

/202

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-06 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

1

9 

1285

54/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

2245

/202

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-06 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

2

0 

1285

58/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

ABLA

PL-

1475

3/20

23 

BIKASH KUMAR PRADHAN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-18  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

2

1 

1285

60/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

BLAP

L-

1345

7/20

23 

ASUTOSH TRIPATHY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-15 

BAI

L-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

2

2

2 

1285

89/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

ABLA

PL-

1296

1/20

23 

RAKRESK KUMAR NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-18 

BAI

L-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

2

3 

1285

93/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

2118

5/20

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-

11-28 

WRI

T 

BRA

NCH

(S

ea

t 

No



22 -7 -

15

) 

2

2

4 

1285

96/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C-

8355

/202

3 

SANDHYARANI PANI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-15 

CON

TEM

PT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

2

5 

1286

01/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CRLR

EV-

489/

2023 

BHAGABAN SARANGI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Judgement Dtd. 

2023-12-11 

CRI

MIN

AL 

REV

ISI

ON 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

2

6 

1286

05/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CRLR

EV-

484/

2012 

M/S.L.N.PATTANAIK,K.K.BAR

IK,B.MISHRA,D.L.DASH,S.D.

PATTANAIK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2019-

11-15 

CRI

MIN

AL 

REV

ISI

ON 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

2

7 

1286

07/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3483

9/20

23 

SHIBA PRASAD PATTNAIK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

10-31 

WRI

T 

BRA

NCH

-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

39

) 

2

2

8 

1286

08/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

LAA-

131/

2018 

DASARATHI SETHI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-14 

FIR

ST 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

2

9 

1286

10/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3591

5/20

23 

JAWAHAR LAL NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-12 

WRI

T 

BRA

NCH

-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

32

) 

2

3

0 

1286

11/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

BLAP

L-

1347

5/20

23 

DEBASIS MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-18 

BAI

L-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

2

3

1 

1286

12/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1701

4/20

23 

JAWAHAR LAL NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Judgement Dtd. 

2023-09-22 

WRI

T 

BRA

NCH

-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

45



) 

2

3

2 

1286

13/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

LAA-

130/

2018 

AUKURA SETHI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-14 

FIR

ST 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

3

3 

1286

14/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

BLAP

L-

1348

5/20

23 

DEBASIS MISHRA,J.SAHOO 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-18 

BAI

L-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

2

3

4 

1283

75/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CRLR

EV-

170/

2013 

P N NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

09-09 

CRI

MIN

AL 

REV

ISI

ON 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

3

5 

1284

42/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CRLM

C-

4431

/202

3 

SATYABAN MEHER 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-20  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

3

6 

1284

52/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WPC(

OAC)

-

2694

/201

8 

P K BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

07-21 

OA 

Bra

nch 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

3

7 

1284

62/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

1132

/202

2 

BHAKTA BASCHAL BHOL 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

09-25 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

3

8 

1284

63/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1920

1/20

14 

S P SAMANTA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2015-

09-07  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

3

9 

1284

64/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

2273

7/20

12 

S P SAMANTA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2014-

11-27  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

4

0 

1284

65/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

2521

8/20

S P SAMANTA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-

07-14 

WRI

T 

BRA

NCH

(S

ea

t 

No



14 -6 -

26

) 

2

4

1 

1284

66/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

BLAP

L-

4472

/202

3 

RAMAMANI MOHANTY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-13 

BAI

L-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

4

2 

1284

67/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

922/

2015 

S P SAMANTA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2015-

01-

30Petition,Annex

ure, 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

4

3 

1284

68/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

984/

2022 

S BEURA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Judgement Dtd. 

2023-09-25 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

4

4 

1284

69/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

OJC-

1628

6/19

97 

K C PANDA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2017-

11-

16Petition,Annex

ure,Misc.case, 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

4

5 

1284

70/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CRLM

C-

3210

/202

3 

R K DEHURY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

08-18 

CRI

MIN

AL 

MIS

C 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

4

6 

1284

71/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

ABLA

PL-

8506

/202

3 

P K LENKA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-

13Petition,Annex

ure, 

BAI

L-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

2

4

7 

1284

72/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

1772

/202

3 

M NAIK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-24 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

4

8 

1284

89/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3788

5/20

23 

S PATTANIAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-28 

WRI

T 

BRA

NCH

-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

45

) 

2 1285 18.12 WA- S. BISWAL GEN
 

Order Dtd. 2022- WRI (S



4

9 

43/2

023 

.2023 75/2

015 

ERA

L 

09-21 T 

APP

EAL 

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

5

0 

1285

62/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

RSA-

606/

2014 

R N PAL 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-

11-12 

SEC

OND 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

5

1 

1285

67/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WA-

1737

/202

2 

MRUTYUNJAY MOHANTY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-29 

WRI

T 

APP

EAL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

5

2 

1285

75/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

ABLA

PL-

1379

8/20

23 

D. K. JENA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

12-14 

BAI

L-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

) 

2

5

3 

1285

77/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

CONT

C(CP

)-

476/

2017 

D P PANIGRAHI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-

11-23 

OA 

Bra

nch 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

5

4 

1285

80/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3461

9/20

20 

S PATRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2020-

12-24 

WRI

T 

BRA

NCH

-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

5

5 

1285

83/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

6156

/200

6 

T.SWAIN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-

04-

05Petition,Annex

ure,Counter,Rejo

inder, 

WRI

T 

BRA

NCH 

(DI

VIS

ION 

BEN

CH) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

7) 

2

5

6 

1286

09/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

SA-

121/

1994 

J.BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-

01-18  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

7) 



2

5

7 

1286

15/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

WP(C

)-

708/

2006 

GANESH CH.TRIPATHY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2014-

01-02  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

7) 

2

5

8 

1286

16/2

023 

18.12

.2023 

ABLA

PL-

7185

/201

5 

SRIKANT KUMAR BARIK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2015-

12-21  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

7) 

2

5

9 

1286

17/2

023 
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